CUNY Council on Student with Disability Issues - COSDI
	
	College
	Member
	E-mail

	1
	Baruch College
	Barbara Sirois
	Barbara.Sirois@baruch.cuny.edu

	2
	Borough of Manhattan Community College
	Marcos A. Gonzalez
	magonzalez@bmcc.cuny.edu

	3
	Bronx Community College
	Patricia Fleming
	patricia.fleming@bcc.cuny.edu

	4
	Brooklyn College
	Valerie Stewart-Lovell
	VStewart@brooklyn.cuny.edu

	5
	College of Staten Island
	Stefan Charles- Pierre
	stefan.charlespierre@csi.cuny.edu

	6
	CUNY City College
	Teresa Walder
	twalder@ccny.cuny.edu

	7
	CUNY Graduate Center
	Sharon Lerner
	slerner@gc.cuny.edu

	8
	CUNY School of Law
	Patricia Kennedy
	kennedy@law.cuny.edu

	9
	CUNY School of Professional Studies
	Christopher Leydon
	christopher.leydon@mail.cuny.edu

	10
	Guttman College
	Crystal M. Vazquez
	Crystal.Vazquez@guttman.cuny.edu

	11
	Hostos Community College
	Raymond Perez
	rmperez@hostos.cuny.edu

	12
	Hunter College
	Sudi Shayesteh
	sudi.shayesteh@hunter.cuny.edu

	13
	Kingsborough Community College
	Stella Woodroffe
	stella.woodroffe@kbcc.cuny.edu

	14
	John Jay
	Nadia Griffith-Allen
	ngriffith@jjay.cuny.edu

	15
	LaGuardia Community College
	Jhony Nelson
	jhonyn@lagcc.cuny.edu

	16
	Lehman College
	Merrill Parra
	merrill.parra@lehman.cuny.edu

	17
	Medgar Evers College
	Anthony Phifer
	aphifer@mec.cuny.edu

	18
	NY City College of Technology
	John Reid Currie
	jcurrie@citytech.cuny.edu

	19
	Queens College
	Mirian Detres-Hickey
	Mirian.detreshickey@qc.cuny.edu

	20
	Queensborough Community College
	Ben-Ami Freier
	bfreier@qcc.cuny.edu

	21
	The City University of New York
	Christopher Rosa
	christopher.rosa@mail.cuny.edu

	21
	York College
	Paola Veras
	pveras@york.cuny.edu
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